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Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3019 General Bill, By Rutherford and Robinson-Simpson
Summary: Coroner qualifications
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 17-5-130, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CORONER QUALIFICATIONS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO IS ELECTED AS CORONER AND
COMPLETES NECESSARY TRAINING IS QUALIFIED TO SERVE AS CORONER.
12/15/16 House Prefiled
12/15/16 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/17 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 42)
01/10/17 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 42)
01/12/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robinson-Simpson
03/22/17 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 47)
03/28/17 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Cole, Tallon, Murphy, Taylor, Brown, Whitmire, Sandifer, Forester,

Allison, GR Smith, McCoy, Douglas, Johnspn, Kinght, Williams, Henegan, Spires, JE Smith,
Bannister, Park, Hosey (House Journal-page 17)

04/04/17 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-18-17 (House Journal-page 40)
04/19/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-20-17 (House Journal-page 41)
04/26/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-27-17 (House Journal-page 74)
05/03/17 House Amended (House Journal-page 51)
05/03/17 House Read second time (House Journal-page 51)
05/03/17 House Roll call Yeas-88  Nays-19 (House Journal-page 53)
05/04/17 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 59)
05/04/17 House Roll call Yeas-49  Nays-47 (House Journal-page 59)
05/08/17 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/08/17 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)
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